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Cup Final Results
SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023 I osakilpailu

2. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023 II osakilpailu

3. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023 III osakilpailu

4. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023 IV osakilpailu

5. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2023 V osakilpailu
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Marjut Hämäläinen 282.4400 Open L U FIN 9637

2 Tommi Pasma 266.8600 Open - U FIN 11359

3 Ilkka Mustonen 265.4100 Open SS U FIN 5973

4 Joonas Koivuniemi 255.4500 Open - U FIN 13349

5 Miikka Heikkinen 240.0600 Open - U FIN 12698

6 Tuomas Koivisto 232.8900 Open - U FIN 12699

7 Mika Hemminki 230.2900 Open - U FIN 12700

8 Jaakko Kallio 223.9000 Open - U FIN 10555

9 Ville Mehtälä 223.7200 Open U FIN 12709

10 Pasi Jäntti 213.2400 Open - U THA 7683

11 Simo Rousu 165.9000 Open S U FIN 4350

12 Juha Lehto 155.3700 Open S U FIN 4346

13 Ari Välimäki 130.2400 Open - U FIN 9655

14 Matti Kangas 127.1900 Open - U FIN 12471

15 Kimmo Muntti 126.6000 Open - U FIN 11338

16 Kai Kunnari 100.0000 Open - U FIN 13300

17 Pasi Ikonen 99.5700 Open S U FIN 4780

18 Sami Arpi 91.5200 Open - U FIN 7697

19 Ville Tapio 86.6300 Open - U FIN 14011

20 Mika Kokkinen 57.8200 Open S U FIN 12691

21 Juho Karhula 49.0800 Open 7.62 U FIN 12752

22 Markus Rahkonen 42.7800 Open - U FIN 12799

23 Henri Sarkkinen 39.6200 Open - U FIN 15480491

24 Asko Viinikka 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3877

25 Ville Vanha 0.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 6474
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jari Emas 300.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9677

2 Jani Kunnari 284.2200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10548

3 Santeri Hornela 279.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12800

4 Markus Harrinkoski 245.5600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12753

5 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 112.4800
Standa

rd
- U USA 12710

6 Tero Hyttinen 92.6500
Standa

rd
S 7.62 U FIN 4349

7 Kari Jänkälä 64.3700
Standa

rd
- U UKR 13423

8 Markus Hietala 31.2400
Standa

rd
- U USA
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Mikko Risku 300.0000 Military - U FIN 9708

2 Petri Sipilä 89.2000 Military - U FIN 8615
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Mikko Risku 300.0000 Military - U FIN 9708

2 Jari Emas 300.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9677

3 Jani Kunnari 284.2200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10548

4 Marjut Hämäläinen 282.4400 Open L U FIN 9637

5 Santeri Hornela 279.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12800

6 Tommi Pasma 266.8600 Open - U FIN 11359

7 Ilkka Mustonen 265.4100 Open SS U FIN 5973

8 Joonas Koivuniemi 255.4500 Open - U FIN 13349

9 Markus Harrinkoski 245.5600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12753

10 Miikka Heikkinen 240.0600 Open - U FIN 12698

11 Tuomas Koivisto 232.8900 Open - U FIN 12699

12 Mika Hemminki 230.2900 Open - U FIN 12700

13 Jaakko Kallio 223.9000 Open - U FIN 10555

14 Ville Mehtälä 223.7200 Open U FIN 12709

15 Pasi Jäntti 213.2400 Open - U THA 7683

16 Simo Rousu 165.9000 Open S U FIN 4350

17 Juha Lehto 155.3700 Open S U FIN 4346

18 Ari Välimäki 130.2400 Open - U FIN 9655

19 Matti Kangas 127.1900 Open - U FIN 12471

20 Kimmo Muntti 126.6000 Open - U FIN 11338

21 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 112.4800
Standa

rd
- U USA 12710

22 Kai Kunnari 100.0000 Open - U FIN 13300

23 Pasi Ikonen 99.5700 Open S U FIN 4780

24 Tero Hyttinen 92.6500
Standa

rd
S 7.62 U FIN 4349

25 Sami Arpi 91.5200 Open - U FIN 7697

26 Petri Sipilä 89.2000 Military - U FIN 8615

27 Ville Tapio 86.6300 Open - U FIN 14011

28 Kari Jänkälä 64.3700
Standa

rd
- U UKR 13423

29 Mika Kokkinen 57.8200 Open S U FIN 12691

30 Juho Karhula 49.0800 Open 7.62 U FIN 12752

31 Markus Rahkonen 42.7800 Open - U FIN 12799

32 Henri Sarkkinen 39.6200 Open - U FIN 15480491

33 Markus Hietala 31.2400
Standa

rd
- U USA

34 Asko Viinikka 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3877

35 Ville Vanha 0.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 6474


